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Képlet

Relativ molekulatomeg
CAS szam

EU szam

UN szam

Kodszam

Mindéség

Kiszerelés

Gyartasi szam
Gyartasi id6

Lejarati idé

Miibizonylat
Natrium-szulfid x XH20 (x=8-10)

Na2S x XH20
78,04 (vizm.)
1313-84-4
215-211-5
1849
9-211682.1207
puriss.

50¢g

19.0215
2019.02.05.
2024.02.04.

Specifikaciok

Tartalom (Na2S)

Nitrogén tartalom

30 %
0,01 %

Pécs, 2019. marcius 18.

Alairas és bélyegzé nélkiil is hiteles !



